1617 W Highway 30
70737-0000, LA Gonzales
Phone: 225-960-6273
Fax: 225-960-6274
SM3N16R129CCT120 6" Led Downlight Edge-Lit CCT Select 3 MNT Options
Rab Lighting
Catalog Number SM3N16R129CCT120
Manufacturer Rab Lighting
Description Downlights 1050 Lumens SM 3IN1 6" Round 12W CRI90 5CCT
120V WH Edge-Lit
Weight per unit 1.8 (lbs/each)
Product Category Lighting
Descriptions
Description                   6" LED DOWNLIGHT EDGE-LIT CCT SELECT 3 MNT OPTIONS
extra long description        RAB SM3N1-6R-12-9CCT-120-W-EL DLS S
Long Description              DOWNLIGHTS 1050 LUMENS SM 3IN1 6" ROUND 12W CRI90
5CCT 120V WH EDGE-LIT
Product Type                  DLS SM 3" 6" RD 12W 5CCT 120V WH Eg-Lit
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         RAB Lighting Inc
GTIN 00192552015608
Manufacturers Part Number     SM3N1-6R-12-9CCT-120-W-EL
UPC 192552015608
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          LED GENERAL PURPOSE LIGHTING
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 12
Weight Per each 1.76